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Club Exhibitor Name Division
DAIRY GOATS
174 Muenster FFA Addison Aldriedge Dairy Goat

Grand Champion Dairy

Goat

Addison Aldriedge

BREEDING GOATS

147 Muenster FFA

325 Valley View FFA

688 Cooke County 4H

118 Muenster FFA
123 Muenster FFA
124 Muenster FFA
127 Muenster FFA
148 Muenster FFA
157 Muenster FFA
161 Muenster FFA
162 Muenster FFA

Valley View FFA

129 Muenster FFA

Grand Champion Breeding Goat
Reserve Champion Breeding Goat

MARKET GOATS

Class 1
131 Muenster FFA
135 Muenster FFA
121 Muenster FFA
133 Muenster FFA
132 Muenster FFA
158 Muenster FFA
432 Lindsay FFA
Class 2
159 Muenster FFA
171 Muenster FFA

616 Cooke County 4H

120 Muenster FFA
125 Muenster FFA
Class 3
181 Muenster FFA
119 Muenster FFA
160 Muenster FFA
164 Muenster FFA
195 Gainesville FFA
126 Muenster FFA
146 Muenster FFA

Alexa Waneck
Augusta Reding

Chanlin Smith
Maddox Sewell
Maci Hillard
Ryder Hillard
Dylan Huchton
Alexa Waneck
Claire Graves
Cooper Graves
Cooper Graves

Lawson Links
Dylan Huchton
Augusta Reding
Cooper Graves

Alex Hacker

Emma Walterscheid
Maci Hillard

Ellie Hacker

Ellie Hacker

Claire Graves
Brynlie Graves

Cooper Graves
Nicole Bowen
Katie Walterscheid
Maddox Sewell
Ryder Hillard

Kinley Dangelmayr
Maddox Sewell
Claire Graves
Cooper Graves
Sadie Wolf

Ryder Hillard
Jackson Sicking

Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat

Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat
Breeding Meat Goat

Breeding Meat Goat

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
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Class4 &5

Class9 & 10

and Reserve

Class 6
324 Valley View FFA
197 Gainesville FFA
435 Lindsay FFA
128 Muenster FFA
134 Muenster FFA
145 Muenster FFA

Class 7
434 Lindsay FFA
163 Muenster FFA
254 Valley View FFA
455 Lindsay FFA
130 Muenster FFA
165 Muenster FFA
237 Valley View FFA

Class 8
179 Muenster FFA
194 Gainesville FFA
180 Muenster FFA
208 Gainesville FFA
456 Lindsay FFA

153 Muenster FFA
Mediumweight

Champion and Reserve

Class 11
253 Valley View FFA
136 Muenster FFA
149 Muenster FFA
238 Valley View FFA
689 Cooke County 4H
144 Muenster FFA
Class 12
8 Callisburg FFA
472 Lindsay FFA
155 Muenster FFA
332 Valley View FFA
Class 13
199 Gainesville FFA
693 Cooke County 4H
433 Lindsay FFA
209 Gainesville FFA

Lightweight Champion

Ryder Hillard

Cooper Graves

Seyler Boaz
Raeann Wolf
Andrew Goldsmith
Dylan Huchton
Luke Walterscheid
Jackson Sicking

Gavin Anderle
Cooper Graves
Jacob Norwood
Kade Branson
Alex Hacker
Cooper Graves
Brooklyn Bewley

Kinley Dangelmayr
Andres Coronado
Kinley Dangelmayr
Julissa Medina
Kade Branson
Alexa Waneck

Jacob Norwood

Kade Branson

Jacob Norwood
Luke Walterscheid
Alexa Waneck
Brooklyn Bewley
Rosson Smith
Jackson Sicking

Talon Hemphill
Shayla Ramos
Alexa Waneck
Augusta Reding

Cecilia Corona
Chanlin Smith
Gavin Anderle
Alex Medina

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats

Heavyweight Champion

Class 14 & 15
and Reserve

Augusta Reding



Alexa Waneck
Grand Ch i d
Class 16 & 17 ran ampilon an Augusta Reding
Reserve

Alexa Waneck



Class and Class Description

Tag #

5 - Senior Does (under 3 years)

1 - Junior Does ( 0-6 months)
2 - Junior Does ( 0-6 months)

6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)

Does over 12 months
Does over 12 months

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

384
358
10880
393
359
10864
353

10865
370
355

10873

10877

10850
10872
10866
10862
10795
10878
10854

Weight

51
53
54
54
56
57
58

60
60
61
61
63

67
69
69
70
71
71
71



1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats
1 - Market Goats

361
10796
351
10869
357
10855

352
10861
10884
10832

356
10863
10805

10852
10794
10851
10793
10833
10844

10883
395
10840
10804
314
10853

10816
10835
10846
10809

10791

315
10834
10792

72
73
74
74
74
75

76
76
77
78
78
78
78

80
82
82
83
84
84

87
88
91
92
94
94

98
100
100
100

103
108
109
120






