Placing Exhibitor Name Division **Entry** Club **DAIRY GOATS** Addison Aldriedge 1 174 Muenster FFA **Dairy Goat Grand Champion Dairy Addison Aldriedge** Goat **BREEDING GOATS** 2 147 Muenster FFA Alexa Waneck **Breeding Meat Goat** 325 Valley View FFA Augusta Reding **Breeding Meat Goat** 1 3 688 Cooke County 4H Chanlin Smith **Breeding Meat Goat** 8 Maddox Sewell 118 Muenster FFA **Breeding Meat Goat** 4 123 Muenster FFA Maci Hillard **Breeding Meat Goat** 6 124 Muenster FFA Ryder Hillard **Breeding Meat Goat** 7 127 Muenster FFA Dylan Huchton **Breeding Meat Goat** 2 148 Muenster FFA Alexa Waneck **Breeding Meat Goat** 5 157 Muenster FFA Claire Graves **Breeding Meat Goat** 1 161 Muenster FFA Cooper Graves **Breeding Meat Goat** 9 162 Muenster FFA Cooper Graves **Breeding Meat Goat** 2 Valley View FFA Lawson Links 1 129 Muenster FFA Dylan Huchton **Breeding Meat Goat Grand Champion Breeding Goat Augusta Reding Reserve Champion Breeding Goat Cooper Graves MARKET GOATS** Class 1 5 131 Muenster FFA Alex Hacker **Market Goats** 2 135 Muenster FFA Emma Walterscheid **Market Goats** 1 121 Muenster FFA Maci Hillard **Market Goats** 4 133 Muenster FFA Ellie Hacker **Market Goats** 6 132 Muenster FFA Ellie Hacker **Market Goats** 3 158 Muenster FFA Claire Graves **Market Goats** 7 **Brynlie Graves Market Goats** 432 Lindsay FFA Class 2 1 159 Muenster FFA Cooper Graves **Market Goats** 5 171 Muenster FFA Nicole Bowen **Market Goats** 2 616 Cooke County 4H Katie Walterscheid Market Goats 4 120 Muenster FFA Maddox Sewell **Market Goats** 3 125 Muenster FFA Ryder Hillard **Market Goats** Class 3 181 Muenster FFA 4 Kinley Dangelmayr Market Goats 5 119 Muenster FFA Maddox Sewell **Market Goats** 3 160 Muenster FFA Claire Graves Market Goats 2 164 Muenster FFA Cooper Graves **Market Goats** 7 195 Gainesville FFA Sadie Wolf Market Goats 1 Ryder Hillard 126 Muenster FFA **Market Goats** 6 146 Muenster FFA Jackson Sicking **Market Goats**

	Class 4 & 5	Lightweight Champion and Reserve	Ryder Hillard	
			Cooper Graves	
		<u>Class 6</u>		
4	324	Valley View FFA	Seyler Boaz	Market Goats
6	197	Gainesville FFA	Raeann Wolf	Market Goats
3	435	Lindsay FFA	Andrew Goldsmith	Market Goats
1	128	Muenster FFA	Dylan Huchton	Market Goats
5	134	Muenster FFA	Luke Walterscheid	Market Goats
2	145	Muenster FFA	Jackson Sicking	Market Goats
ŀ		Class 7		
7		Lindsay FFA	Gavin Anderle	Market Goats
5		Muenster FFA	Cooper Graves	Market Goats
L		Valley View FFA	Jacob Norwood	Market Goats
1		Lindsay FFA	Kade Branson	Market Goats
5		Muenster FFA	Alex Hacker	Market Goats
2		Muenster FFA	Cooper Graves	Market Goats
3	237	Valley View FFA	Brooklyn Bewley	Market Goats
ŀ		Class 8		
1		Muenster FFA	Kinley Dangelmayr	Market Goats
5		Gainesville FFA	Andres Coronado	Market Goats
2	180	Muenster FFA	Kinley Dangelmayr	Market Goats
5		Gainesville FFA	Julissa Medina	Market Goats
L		Lindsay FFA	Kade Branson	Market Goats
3	153	Muenster FFA	Alexa Waneck	Market Goats
	Class 9 & 10	Mediumweight Champion and Reserve	Jacob Norwood	
ŀ		Champion and Reserve	Kade Branson	
ŀ		Class 11	itade Branson	
5	253	Valley View FFA	Jacob Norwood	Market Goats
		Muenster FFA	Luke Walterscheid	Market Goats
,		Muenster FFA	Alexa Waneck	Market Goats
ŀ		Valley View FFA	Brooklyn Bewley	Market Goats
3		Cooke County 4H	Rosson Smith	Market Goats
ľ		Muenster FFA	Jackson Sicking	Market Goats
l		Class 12	j	
1	8	Callisburg FFA	Talon Hemphill	Market Goats
3		Lindsay FFA	Shayla Ramos	Market Goats
2		Muenster FFA	Alexa Waneck	Market Goats
L	332	Valley View FFA	Augusta Reding	Market Goats
		Class 13		
3	199	Gainesville FFA	Cecilia Corona	Market Goats
L		Cooke County 4H	Chanlin Smith	Market Goats
2		Lindsay FFA	Gavin Anderle	Market Goats
1		Gainesville FFA	Alex Medina	Market Goats
	Class 14 & 15	Heavyweight Champion and Reserve	Augusta Reding	

		Alexa Waneck	
Class 16 & 17	Grand Champion and Reserve	Augusta Reding	
		Alexa Waneck	

Class and	Class	Descri	ption
-----------	-------	--------	-------

Tag#

Weight

5 - Senior Does (under 3 years)

1 - Junior Does (0-6 months)		
2 - Junior Does (0-6 months)		
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	_	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	-	
	-	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months) 6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	-	
` ,	-	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	-	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	-	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	-	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)	-	
6 - Junior Does (7-12 months)		
Does over 12 months		
Does over 12 months		
	_	
	_	
1 - Market Goats	384	51
1 - Market Goats	358	53
1 - Market Goats	10880	54
1 - Market Goats	393	54
1 - Market Goats	359	56
1 - Market Goats	10864	57
1 - Market Goats	353	58
1 - Market Goats	10865	60
1 - Market Goats	370	60
1 - Market Goats	355	61
1 - Market Goats	10873	61
1 - Market Goats	10877	63
1 - Market Goats	10850	67
1 - Market Goats	10872	69
1 - Market Goats	10866	69
1 - Market Goats	10862	70
1 - Market Goats	10795	71
1 - Market Goats	10878	71
1 - Market Goats	10854	71

1 - Market Goats	361	72
1 - Market Goats	10796	73
1 - Market Goats	351	74
1 - Market Goats	10869	74
1 - Market Goats	357	74
1 - Market Goats	10855	75
1 - Market Goats	352	76
1 - Market Goats	10861	76
1 - Market Goats	10884	77
1 - Market Goats	10832	78
1 - Market Goats	356	78
1 - Market Goats	10863	78
1 - Market Goats	10805	78
1 - Market Goats	10852	80
1 - Market Goats	10794	82
1 - Market Goats	10851	82
1 - Market Goats	10793	83
1 - Market Goats	10833	84
1 - Market Goats	10844	84
		•
1 - Market Goats	10883	87
1 - Market Goats	395	88
1 - Market Goats	10840	91
1 - Market Goats	10804	92
1 - Market Goats	314	94
1 - Market Goats	10853	94
1 - Market Goats	10816	98
1 - Market Goats	10835	100
1 - Market Goats	10846	100
1 - Market Goats	10809	100
1 - Market Goats	10791	103
1 - Market Goats	315	108
1 - Market Goats	10834	109
1 - Market Goats	10792	120